Case Number
TI119-013755
T119-013758
TI119-013773
T119-013777
T119-013779
TI119-013785
T119-013786
T119-013800
T119-013801
T119-013832
T119-013903
T119-013908
TI19-013912
T119-013922
T119-013948
T119-013949
T119-013969
T119-013970
T119-013982
TI119-014015
TI119-014092
T119-014095
T119-014109
T119-014156
TI119-014172

Date

8/16/2019 11:22
8/16/2019 12:41
8/16/2019 20:07
8/16/2019 21:11
8/16/2019 23:05
8/17/2019 2:12
8/17/2019 2:16
8/17/2019 8:52
8/17/2019 9:47
8/17/2019 22:22
8/18/2019 22:23
8/19/2019 0:25
8/19/2019 1:28
8/19/2019 8:19
8/19/2019 20:51
8/19/2019 21:01
8/20/2019 2:50
8/20/2019 3:10
8/20/2019 10:29
8/20/2019 23:38
8/22/2019 9:00
8/22/2019 9:57
8/22/2019 15:27
8/23/2019 11:40
8/23/2019 18:46

Treasure Island Police Media Report

08/16/19 thru 08/23/19

Problem

OVERDOSE

FRAUD/FORGERY - NOT IN PROGRES
TRAFFIC / DWLSR
ASSAULT/BATTERY - IN PROGRESS
ASSAULT/BATTERY - IN PROGRESS
ASSAULT/BATTERY - NOT IN PROGR
ASSAULT/BATTERY - NOT IN PROGR
DOMESTIC - NOT IN PROGRESS
DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS

NOISE

VANDALISM - NOT IN PROGRESS
NOISE

DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
TRESPASS

WARRANT SERVICE / ATTEMPT
TRESPASS

WARRANT SERVICE / ATTEMPT
WARRANT SERVICE / ATTEMPT
FRAUD/FORGERY - NOT IN PROGRES
WARRANT SERVICE / ATTEMPT
FRAUD/FORGERY - NOT IN PROGRES
FRAUD/FORGERY - NOT IN PROGRES
ASSAULT/BATTERY - IN PROGRESS
HARASSING PHONE CALL

DUI

Address
8700 BLK EAST BAY DR

10000 BLK PARADISE BLVD

12300 BLK CAPRI CIR N
100 BLK 104TH AVE
10700 BLK GULF BLVD
100 BLK 104th Ave
12400 BLK CAPRICIR N
10500 BLK Gulf Blvd
12300 BLK 5th St E
11600 BLK GULF BLVD
11000 BLK GULF BLVD
11100 BLK GULF BLVD
10300 BLK GULF BLVD
9600 BLK GULF BLVD
200 BLK 107TH AVE
8800 BLK W GULF BLVD
11400 BLK 1ST ST E
700 BLK 116TH AVE
8400 BLK BLIND PASS DR
11400 BLK 1ST ST E
11500 BLK GULF BLVD
12000 BLK CAPRI CIR S
10200 BLK GULF BLVD
10 BLK 82ND AVE
11000 BLK GULF BLVD



